
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

66 

83 

469 

114 

36 

52 

12 

2 

217 

82 

753 

70 

65 

59 

14 

122 

127 

57 

140 

45 

126 

93 

84 

32 

311 

223 

13 

23 

176 

300 

147 

51 

69 

60 

29 

Name 

SQUINZANI Alessandro 

MARRA Gianluigi 

CORSARO Andrea 

CORSARO Tommaso 

DALL'ASTA Riccardo 

VELLOTTI Attilio 

BIGNAMINI Mirko 

AMADUZZI Stefano 

PINZI Luca 

CAIVANO Rocco 

GARLASSI Luciano 

ZINNA Giovanni 

ROSSI Davide 

VILLANI Andrea 

BONFANTI Matteo 

SANTORO Alessio 

SERVILLO Michele 

FRANZETTI Simone 

GIRELLI Fabio 

FUMAGALLI Cesare 

PECCARISI Maurizio 

OLTEAN Ioan Claudiu 

ULINO Carlo 

CANDREA Ioan 

VEROLLA Rogerio 

GUADAGNI Stefano 

DELL'AMICO Alessio 

BIASCI Stefano 

ZANZOTTERA Luca 

FONTANA Domenico 

PATRICOLO Pierfrancesco 

CALLAI Guido 

BORGHI Alessandro 

ZEGNA Martino 

GARINI Nicolo' 

Best Tm 

1:20.331 

1:22.493 

1:22.694 

1:23.040 

1:23.336 

1:24.840 

1:24.899 

1:24.903 

1:25.197 

1:25.869 

1:26.143 

1:27.164 

1:27.463 

1:27.561 

1:27.642 

1:27.811 

1:28.018 

1:28.216 

1:28.592 

1:28.614 

1:29.469 

1:29.648 

1:30.024 

1:30.026 

1:30.170 

1:31.097 

1:31.495 

1:31.524 

1:32.153 

1:32.231 

1:32.919 

1:35.130 

1:44.339 

1:52.469 

Laps 

7 

6 

9 

9 

10 

7 

10 

5 

10 

7 

8 

9 

9 

9 

5 

10 

8 

6 

6 

9 

3 

10 

4 

8 

9 

5 

9 

5 

7 

5 

5 

5 

5 

7 

Class 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 400 

Aprilia 

BMW 

Duke 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 750 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Suzuki 750 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 750 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/06/2020 12:04:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:28 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

07/06/2020 09:00 


